APERITIFS

*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

CLASSIC POTIONS
KIR ROYAL
Prosecco & Creme de Cassis

MIMOSA
Prosecco & Fresh Orange Juice

BELLINI
Prosecco & Peach

PUCCINI
Prosecco & Mandarin

ROSSINI
Prosecco & Strawberry

APEROL SPRITZER

Prosecco, Aperol & A Splash of Club Soda.

WHITE SANGRIA

GLASS - 600 / PITCHERS - 2800

MELON SANGRIA

SHOTS
MELON BALL
B-52
JAGERBOMB

LONGS
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

250
450
650

690

150

RED SANGRIA

GLASS - 600 / PITCHERS - 2800
RUBY ROSSO

SINGLES 30 ML

COGNAC

MARTELL VS 430
BARSOL PISCO 430
MARTELL VSOP 600
REMY MARTIN VSOP 650
MARTELL XO 1500



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

BITTER / VERMOUTH / LIQUEURS

TRIPLE SEC 250
CAMPARI 300
BARBIERI"APEROL' 300
SAMBUCA 300
LEMON CELLO 300
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 300
PEACH SCHNAPPS 300
KAHLUA 300
ORAMBUIE 350
COINTREAU 350
JAGERMEISTER 400

COCALERO 550



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

GIN

CLASSIC MARTINI
Gordon's + Vermouth and Olives

G&T
Gordon’s + Tonic and Lime

NEGRONI
Beefeater + Vermouth and Campari

GIMLET
Tanqueray + Lime Cordial and Lime

PEACH HOUSE BITTER GINGER
Roku + Peach Spice and Ginger Beer

NOBEL NECTAR
Hendrick's + Fresh Cucumber Juice and Elderflower Tonic

SINGLES 30 ML

TANQUERAY 390 MONKEY 47
GORDON'S 390 THE BOTANIST ISLAY
BEEFEATER 390 JODHPUR

BULLDOG 450 ROKU

COLONSAY 430 ROKU

TANQUERAY NO. 10 500 SABATINI
HENDRICK'S 500 MIRABEAU

650

650

650

650

150

150



“Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

VODKA

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut + Cointreau and Cranberry

PURE PARADOX

Absolut + Cointreau + Fresh Pomegranate Juice and
Grapefruit Bitters

SCREW RUSTY COLADA
Ketelone + Drambuie + Spiced Peach Bitters + Fresh Orange and
Fresh Pineapple Juice

HOUSE SIGNATURE
SMOKED MELON MARTINI
WATERMELON MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI

SINGLES 30 ML
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
KETEL ONE
CIROC

GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT ELYX
BELUGA NOBLE

650

650

650

650
650
650

290
390
350
530
530
530
530



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

WHISKEY / WHISKY

JACK & JERRY
Tennessee + Aperol + Creole Bitter + Peach and Spiced Tonic 690

JOLLY GOOD OL’ FASHINED 750
Old New Classic Bourbon + House Bitters

FASHIONABLY OLD 750
Jameson's in Macerated Roots + Campari and House Bitters

ADORABLY OLD FASHIONED 750
J.W. Double Black Smoked Cinnamon Cigar + Cointreau and House Bitter
SINGLES 30 ML

SINGLE MALTS

ARDMORE 530 THE GLENLIVET 15 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YES 630 THE SINGLETON 15 YRS
THE SINGLETON 12 YRS 530 MACALLAN 12 YRS

TALISKER 10 YRS 630 SCAPA GLANSA
THE GLENLIVET 12 YRS 530 LONGMORN DC
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS 630 THE SINGLETON 18 YRS
BOWMORE 600 THE GLENLIVET 18 YRS

CAOLILA T2 YRS 600 LAGAVULIN 16 YRS

600
600
100
150
150
800
900
900



AMERICAN, IRISH, CANADIAN WHISKEY

“Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

JAMESON'S

JIM BEAM

CANADIAN CLUB
BALLENTINE'S /

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO. 07
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

FINEST JAPANESE
SUNTORY TOKI
OAK AKASHI
YAMAZAKI

HIBIKI

300
300
300
350

350
500

100

600
150
1650
1650



SCOTCH!

*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

WHISKY SOUR
Ballantines + Egg White and House Mix

MANHATTAN

690

690

J.W. Red Label + Sweet Vermouth + Angostura and Maraschino Cherry

RUSTY NAIL
Copper Dog + Drambuie

PREMIUM SCOTCH

BALLANTINE'S 12 YRS 430
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS 490
JW.BLACKLABEL 12 YRS~ 490

J.W. DOUBLE BLACK 500
MONKEY SHOULDER 590
CHIVAS REGAL XV 530

J.W.GOLD LABEL RESERVE 530

SINGLES 30 ML

REGULAR SCOTCH

100 PIPER BLENDED SCOTCH 270
BLACK DOG BLACK RESERVE 270
BLACK & WHITE 210
VAT 69 210
TEACHER'S HIGHLAND CREAM 270
TEACHER'S 50 290

190

COPPER DOG 575
J.W.BLACK LABELSPEYSIDE 575
J.W. PLATINUM LABEL18 YRS 750

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS 150
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YRS 1400
J.W. BLUE LABEL 1600

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 330

BALLANTINE'S FINEST 330
J& B RARE 330
BLACK DOG GOLD RESERVE 330
100 PIPER 12 YRS 330



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

RUM

MOJITO 590
White Rum + Demerara + Gondhoraj Lemon wedges and Mint

CAPTAIN JERRY 650
Spiced Captain Morgan + Drambuie + Creole Bitter and Lemon Zest

BOUQUET AU RHUM 750
Gold Rum + Cointreau + Fresh Orange Juice and Aromatic House Bitters

SINGLES 30 ML

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 210
CAPTAIN MORGAN 210
OLD MONK 210
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 390
BACARDI "'CUATRO" AGED 4 YEARS ANEJO 430

FLOR DE CANA TYRS 620



“Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

TEQUILA!

MARGARITA 650
Tequila+ Cointreau and Margarita Mix

Classic / Frozen / on the Rocks

CHERRY BLOSSOM 650
Tequila + Cointreau + Maraschino Cherry + Infused with

Lavender and Jasmine Margarita Premix

BRUNETTA (MARGARITA'S COUSIN) 650
Tequila + Drambuie + Margarita Mix and House Bitter

POMEGRANATE & MINT 650
Tequila+ Aperol + Fresh Pomegranate Juice and Margarita Mix
SINGLES 30 ML

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 390
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 390
PATRON X0 CAFE 500
FANDANGO ( mezcal) 690
CORRALEJO REPOSADO 150



BEER PINTS 330ML

*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

KINGFISHER PREMIUM
BUDWEISER
KINGFISHER ULTRA
HEINEKEN

KINGFISHER ULTRA WITBIER
BUDWEISER MAGNUM
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX
BACARDI BREEZER
ERDINGER WEISSBIER
CORONA EXTRA
HOEGAARDEN

300
390
350
400
400
400
400
400
490
430
490



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

TEAS 170

LOOSE LEAF TEAS

IMPERIAL EARL GREY
Darjeeling Black Tea with Bergamot

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
A blend of high grown ceylon and nilgiri curled tear cut leaf tea

BIANCA CHAMOMILE
Egyptian chamomile, orange peel, hibiscus

MOGO MOGO

Green senchatea, banana, mango, melon, guava,
passion flowerer leaves sunflower & corn flower

GEISHA

Green sencha tea, china bancha tea, japaniese kukicha tea,
sesame, bamboo shoot, schizandra berries ginger &
roseves sunflower & corn flower

SIGNATURE INFUSED ICED TEAS 310
APPLE ROSEMARY
CARDAMON CINNAMON

GINGER MINT



“Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

COFFEES & ESPRESSO

QOur gravity- defying five bean house blend is mad chocolatey & super nutty. smooth as a
shot & strong enough to hold its grounds against anything you throw at it. dark matter is the
fuel for all our espresso drinks

ESPRESSO 120
ESPRESSO DOPPIO 170
AMERICANO 190
CAPPUCCINO 210/250

(Full Fat/Almond Milk)

LATTE / CAFE MOCHA / FLAT WHITE 230/2170
(Full Fat/Almond Milk)

ICED AMERICANO 250
ICED LATTE 250
ICED MOCHA 250
COLD COFFEE 315/425/450

(Full Fat/Almond/Soya Milk)



“Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

POLARIS COLD BREW 290

QOur astral blend is all set to take cold brew to the final frontier.

Taste Notes: Blackberry, Scotch
Roast: Light

COLD BREW
Smooth, Mellow Coffee heaven brewed for 18 hours
in cold water

COLD BREW LEMONADE
Cold Brew Concentrate, Freshly Squeezed Lemon,

Jaggery Syrup

COLD BREW TONIC
Cold Brew Concentrate added to SVAMI Tonic Water

COLD PRESSED 100% 350

PURE SEASONAL JUICES

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

WATERMELON + MINT

APPLE + CARROT + BEETROOT
WATERMELON + POMEGRANATE + MINT



“Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES 350

BANANA BERRY SMOOTHIE
Banana + Berries & Yoghurt

STRESS BUSTER SMOOTHIE
Banana + Fig + Ashwagandha + Yoghurt

SOUL SMOQTHIE
Apple, Banana, Mango, Spirulina & Yoghurt

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
Passion Fruit + Californian Plum & Yoghurt

COOLERS 320

“Fresh Seasonal Fruits, Herbs & Floral Infusions”
CITRUS SELTZER
Orange + Lime +Basil + Aerated Water

MORE MELON
Watermelon, Apple Juice & Fresh Mint

THREE TWO TANGO
Orange Juice, Peach Syrup, Cranberry Juice + Fresh Tangerine

CUCUMBER FIZZ
Cucumber, Basil, Lavender & Lemonade



COLD BEVERAGES

*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

NATURAL SPARKLING WATER (250/750ML)
ENERGY DRINK

GINGER BEER

FRESH LIME SODA /WATER

AERATED BEVERAGES

DIET AERATED BEVERAGE

TONIC WATER

GINGER ALE

GLASS BOTTLE WATER

250/400

350

290



